Catholic Holidays 2022
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Mew Year's Holiday

Ausiralia Day  Wednesday, 26 January 2022

Good Friday  Friday, 15 April 2022

Easter Sunday Sunday, 16 April 2022
Easter Monday Monday, 18 April 2022

AMNZAC Day  Monday, 25 April 2022

Mionday, 3 January 2022

Labour Day

Caims Show

Queen’s Birthday

Chrizstras Day

Boxing Day

Chrizstras Holiday

Monday, 2 May 2022

TBC

Monday, 3 October 2022
Sunday, 25 December 2022
Monday, 26 December 2022

Tuesday, 27 December 2022




